
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS
 Ankita Ma'am

 Subject Topic DATE TIME

English Language Orientation Friday, January 16, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:15 AM

English Language Modals Friday, January 16, 2026 10:16 AM - 10:59 AM

English Language Adverb Saturday, January 17, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Articles Monday, January 19, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Prepositions - 1 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language

Prepositions - 2 Wednesday, January 21, 2026

4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Adverbs and Conjunctions - 1 Thursday, January 22, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Active Passive - 1 Friday, January 23, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Active Passive - 2 Saturday, January 24, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Narration Tuesday, January 27, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Question Tag Wednesday, January 28, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Conditional Sentences Thursday, January 29, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Reading Comprehension - 1 Friday, January 30, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Reading Comprehension - 2 Saturday, January 31, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Sentence Rearrangement Monday, February 2, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Vocabulary Basics - 1 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Vocabulary Basics - 2 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Idioms and Phrases - 1 Thursday, February 5, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM



English Language Idioms and Phrases - 2 Friday, February 6, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language figure of Speech - 1 Saturday, February 7, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Practice Session - 1 Monday, February 9, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Practice Session - 2 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Nouns - 1 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Nouns - 2 Thursday, February 12, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Pronouns - 1 Friday, February 13, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Pronouns - 2 Saturday, February 14, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Adjectives Monday, February 16, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language VERB Tuesday, February 17, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Tenses - 1 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

English Language Tenses - 2 Thursday, February 19, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM


